
Name

PSV

FS

ASV

Bruck 1

ASV

Bruck 2

MSC

Enzian

ASV

Bruck 3

PMS

HS
Total

SR / Rookies

1 SCHMID Sandro 6,00 7,67 1,00 6,00 1,00 1,00 22,67

2 STRADAL Nino 1,00 4,33 5,33

3 HUSCHKA Claudia 1,00 1,00

WOLF Dominik 1,00 1,00

S0 / Damen

1 MOLDASCHL Martina 7,67 6,00 1,00 7,67 22,34

2 MARESCH Helga 6,00 1,00 4,33 11,33

3 MARESCH Vera 1,00 4,33 1,00 6,33

4 HUSCHKA Claudia 1,00 1,00

S2 / -1400ccm

1 SCHACHINGER Thomas 1,00 1,00 2,00

2 HUSCHKA Claudia 1,00 1,00

S3 / -1600ccm

1 HANS Werner 8,50 6,00 1,00 6,00 7,67 8,50 37,67

2 HUBER Wolfgang 1,00 3,50 4,33 6,00 14,83

3 SCHMID Ronald 8,50 8,50

4 SCHWARZ Robert 6,00 6,00

5 MOLDASCHL Martina 1,00 1,00 3,50 5,50

6 SCHWARZ Franz 3,50 3,50

7 SIMAKOVYCH Pavlo 1,00 1,00

SZEKELY Karl 1,00 1,00

S4 / -2000ccm

1 MÜLLER Franz 9,33 8,50 7,00 7,00 9,00 8,50 49,33

2 ZEMANN Thomas 2,67 3,50 9,00 9,00 5,00 6,00 35,17

3 STANZEL Marcus 7,67 6,00 3,50 17,17

4 HUTTERER Georg 1,00 5,00 3,00 9,00

5 LUTTENBERGER Wolfgang 6,00 1,00 7,00

ZEMANN Andreas 7,00 7,00

7 KOLLMANN Franz 5,00 5,00

SCHWARZOTT Oliver 1,00 3,00 1,00 5,00

9 SCHMID Sandro 4,33 4,33

10 EMMINGER Georg 3,00 3,00

11 BARDY Reinhard 1,00 1,00

SCHMID Ronald 1,00 1,00

S5 / +2000ccm 2WD

1 MAYER Patrick 8,50 9,00 9,33 7,67 10,00 9,57 54,07

2 KAINZ Christian 6,00 7,00 7,67 1,00 9,00 3,86 34,53

3 SCHMID Sandro 3,50 5,00 7,67 4,33 8,00 2,43 30,93

4 FREISLER Peter 4,33 5,00 9,33

5 SCHMID Ronald 8,14 8,14

6 RAUBEK Georg 1,00 3,00 1,00 3,00 8,00

7 SCHANDL Christian 7,00 7,00

8 RIBISCH Martin 6,71 6,71

9 UNTERRAINER Arno 6,00 6,00

10 LUTTENBERGER Wolfgang 5,29 5,29

11 LOREK Daniel 4,00 4,00

12 KALLAB Alfred 2,67 2,67

13 STAMPFER Herbert 2,00 2,00

14 DECKER Reinhard 1,00 1,00

SATMAR Flaviu 1,00 1,00

WOLF Dominik 1,00 1,00

S6 / +2000ccm 4WD

1 HUBER Markus 9,33 9,33 7,00 6,00 9,33 9,00 49,99

2 BECKER Thomas 2,67 7,67 9,00 8,50 7,67 5,00 40,51

3 GRUBER Thomas 1,00 6,00 3,00 3,50 6,00 1,00 20,50

4 FRÖHLICH Thomas 7,67 5,00 7,00 19,67

5 HUBER Sandra 6,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 4,33 3,00 16,33

6 STRADAL Nino 4,33 4,33 8,66
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7 BÖHLER Fritz 2,67 2,67

HALZL Andreas 2,67 2,67

9 NIGISCHER Wolfgang 1,00 1,00



Name

PSV

FS

ASV

Bruck 1

ASV

Bruck 2

MSC

Enzian

ASV

Bruck 3

PMS

HS
Total

HERREN

1 MAYER Patrick 8,50 9,00 9,33 7,67 10,00 9,57 54,07

2 HUBER Markus 9,33 9,33 7,00 6,00 9,33 9,00 49,99

3 MÜLLER Franz 9,33 8,50 7,00 7,00 9,00 8,50 49,33

4 BECKER Thomas 2,67 7,67 9,00 8,50 7,67 5,00 40,51

5 HANS Werner 8,50 6,00 1,00 6,00 7,67 8,50 37,67

6 ZEMANN Thomas 2,67 3,50 9,00 9,00 5,00 6,00 35,17

7 KAINZ Christian 6,00 7,00 7,67 1,00 9,00 3,86 34,53

8 SCHMID Sandro 3,50 5,00 7,67 4,33 8,00 2,43 30,93

9 GRUBER Thomas 1,00 6,00 3,00 3,50 6,00 1,00 20,50

10 FRÖHLICH Thomas 7,67 5,00 7,00 19,67

11 STANZEL Marcus 7,67 6,00 3,50 17,17

12 HUBER Wolfgang 1,00 3,50 4,33 6,00 14,83

13 FREISLER Peter 4,33 5,00 9,33

14 HUTTERER Georg 1,00 5,00 3,00 9,00

15 STRADAL Nino 4,33 4,33 8,66

16 SCHMID Ronald 8,50 8,50

17 RAUBEK Georg 1,00 3,00 1,00 3,00 8,00

18 LUTTENBERGER Wolfgang 6,00 1,00 7,00

SCHANDL Christian 7,00 7,00

ZEMANN Andreas 7,00 7,00

21 RIBISCH Martin 6,71 6,71

22 SCHWARZ Robert 6,00 6,00

UNTERRAINER Arno 6,00 6,00

24 KOLLMANN Franz 5,00 5,00

SCHWARZOTT Oliver 1,00 3,00 1,00 5,00

26 LOREK Daniel 4,00 4,00

27 SCHWARZ Franz 3,50 3,50

28 EMMINGER Georg 3,00 3,00

29 BÖHLER Fritz 2,67 2,67

HALZL Andreas 2,67 2,67

KALLAB Alfred 2,67 2,67

32 SCHACHINGER Thomas 1,00 1,00 2,00

STAMPFER Herbert 2,00 2,00

34 BARDY Reinhard 1,00 1,00

DECKER Reinhard 1,00 1,00

NIGISCHER Wolfgang 1,00 1,00

SATMAR Flaviu 1,00 1,00

SIMAKOVYCH Pavlo 1,00 1,00

SZEKELY Karl 1,00 1,00

WOLF Dominik 1,00 1,00

DAMEN

1 MOLDASCHL Martina 7,67 6,00 1,00 7,67 22,34

2 HUBER Sandra 6,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 4,33 3,00 16,33

3 MARESCH Helga 6,00 1,00 4,33 11,33

4 MARESCH Vera 1,00 4,33 1,00 6,33

5 HUSCHKA Claudia 1,00 1,00

WIENER Slalom-Cup für Serienfahrzeuge 2019

Zwischenergebnis GESAMTKLASSEMENT


